
29 --- SQUALLI, Jaafar BONDUES 11,2 18 18

30 --- DURIEUX, Philippe BRIGODE 14,7 18 18

31 --- QUEVA, Pierre FLANDRES 16,4 17 17

32 --- BARBRY, Juliette SART 14,6 17 17

33 --- CHAPON, Jean THUMERIES 8,8 17 17

34 --- HENNION, Jory SART 19,7 16 16

35 --- BASSET, Alain THUMERIES 14,5 16 16

36 --- BLAIE, Daniel BONDUES 20,2 15 15

37 --- DOUCHET, Patrice ARRAS 19,7 15 15

38 --- DAHER, Olivier BRIGODE 24,9 15 15

39 --- D'HERBIGNY, Antoine FLANDRES 17,2 14 14

40 --- KOZLOWSKI, Raymond THUMERIES 18,0 14 14

41 --- AUGEM, Marc FLANDRES 16,6 14 14

42 --- BADGUERAHANIAN, Christophe BRIGODE 14,2 14 14

43 --- MELLA, Marc Antoine THUMERIES 18,6 13 13

44 --- LE GUYADER, Patrice BRIGODE 17,4 13 13

45 --- FOURNIER, Catherine THUMERIES 22,0 13 13

46 --- VEDOVATI, Pascal THUMERIES 12,8 12 12

47 --- FERREIRA, Jean-Jacques THUMERIES 26,1 12 12

48 --- AFCHAIN, Jacqueline BRIGODE 20,0 11 11

49 --- SABATHE, Eric FLANDRES 17,9 10 10

50 --- DELEPLANQUE, Eric BRIGODE 25,4 10 10

51 --- FOURNIER, Eric THUMERIES 26,3 10 10

52 --- SERVAIS, Françoise SART 16,6 10 10

53 --- MIGEON, Isabelle SART 21,9 9 9

54 --- TALARMIN, Jacques FLANDRES 19,3 8 8

55 --- LECOMTE, Antoine SART 24,5 6 6

56 --- CUMINAL, François-Régis FLANDRES 23,3 5 5

57 --- CAVELART, Philippe FLANDRES 28,0 4 4

Mixte | Stableford - Net
Pos. Prix Nom / prénom Club d'origine  Tour N. idxIndex Total

1 1 CATEL, Dominique FLANDRES 21,1 45 45

2 --- MABILE, Denis BONDUES 8,7 42 42

3 --- MULLIEZ, Vianney BRIGODE 17,5 41 41

4 --- RATEAU, Valerie BONDUES 6,5 40 40

5 --- CHAMPETIER DE RIBES, Stephane BRIGODE 9,7 40 40

6 --- DAHER, Olivier BRIGODE 24,9 40 40
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7 --- POLLARD, Richard SART 16,2 39 39

8 --- WATTINNE, Jerome BRIGODE 9,1 39 39

9 --- CAULLIEZ, Stéphane BONDUES 12,2 38 38

10 --- LOBBENS, Stephane BRIGODE 11,7 38 38

11 --- HENNACHE, Daniel FLANDRES 17,7 38 38

12 --- LEFETZ, Christian THUMERIES 20,2 37 37

13 --- PELINI, Nicolas BRIGODE 16,5 37 37

14 --- COEUR, Lionel FLANDRES 14,5 37 37

15 --- FOUQUET, Christine SART 11,6 37 37

16 --- KORNOBIS, Jean-Paul SART 15,7 36 36

17 --- BLAIE, Daniel BONDUES 20,2 36 36

18 --- PROUVOST, Jean-Philippe BONDUES 12,6 36 36

19 --- DEZOTEUX, Pascal SART 13,9 35 35

20 --- LELEU, Philippe SART 14,5 35 35

21 --- HENNION, Jory SART 19,7 35 35

22 --- FOURNIER, Eric THUMERIES 26,3 35 35

23 --- FERREIRA, Jean-Jacques THUMERIES 26,1 35 35

24 --- LAMBERT, Thomas SART 9,7 34 34

25 --- DOUCHET, Patrice ARRAS 19,7 34 34

26 --- DELEPLANQUE, Eric BRIGODE 25,4 33 33

27 --- PARENT, Marc-Antoine BRIGODE 14,1 33 33

28 --- CAPELAIN, Marcel THUMERIES 11,9 32 32

29 --- CHOMBART, Jean-Pierre BONDUES 8,6 32 32

30 --- BRUSSEEL, Jean Luc THUMERIES 13,0 32 32

31 --- MANCHEZ, Veronique BONDUES 11,2 32 32

32 --- DURIEUX, Philippe BRIGODE 14,7 32 32

33 --- QUEVA, Pierre FLANDRES 16,4 31 31

34 --- AFCHAIN, Jacqueline BRIGODE 20,0 31 31

35 --- BARBRY, Juliette SART 14,6 31 31

36 --- LORIDANT, Marc BRIGODE 12,1 31 31

37 --- FOURNIER, Catherine THUMERIES 22,0 31 31

38 --- AUGEM, Marc FLANDRES 16,6 30 30

39 --- MELLA, Marc Antoine THUMERIES 18,6 29 29

40 --- D'HERBIGNY, Antoine FLANDRES 17,2 29 29

41 --- BECAM, Didier BONDUES 9,9 29 29

42 --- MATHON, Thierry BONDUES 10,8 29 29

43 --- KOZLOWSKI, Raymond THUMERIES 18,0 29 29

44 --- BASSET, Alain THUMERIES 14,5 29 29
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45 --- SABATHE, Eric FLANDRES 17,9 28 28

46 --- SQUALLI, Jaafar BONDUES 11,2 28 28

47 --- LERNON, Eric SART 9,0 27 27

48 --- MIGEON, Isabelle SART 21,9 27 27

49 --- LE GUYADER, Patrice BRIGODE 17,4 26 26

50 --- BADGUERAHANIAN, Christophe BRIGODE 14,2 26 26

51 --- TALARMIN, Jacques FLANDRES 19,3 25 25

52 --- VEDOVATI, Pascal THUMERIES 12,8 24 24

53 --- CHAPON, Jean THUMERIES 8,8 24 24

54 --- LECOMTE, Antoine SART 24,5 24 24

55 --- SERVAIS, Françoise SART 16,6 22 22

56 --- CUMINAL, François-Régis FLANDRES 23,3 21 21

57 --- CAVELART, Philippe FLANDRES 28,0 21 21
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Total :  114 joueurs


